Date Classes
FRIDAY 1ST LEVEL TEST 1 AMATEUR
Jane Weatherwax

FRIDAY 1ST LEVEL TEST 1 JUNIOR
Gabriel Armando

FRIDAY 1ST LEVEL TEST 1 OPEN
Dorita Kozak

No
199
54
138
34
81
97
120
51
57

30
180
176
119

203
135
189
46
99
178
41
43
168
132
69
146
212
187
121

82
100

RIDER

ALLISON ZLEPNIG
SHERI DOORNEKAMP
SARAH MCILWHAM
KATHY SHAW
TRACEY WATT
SHAUNA SWITZER
CLAIRE O'SULLIVAN
JULIE WALTERS
LISA WOOD
CATHERINE CAYS

JAIMIE HOLLAND
KATHERYN MURRAY
BLAIR HUTTON-ADAMS
LINDSAY KELLOCK

CATHERINE SMITH
STEPHANIE JEFFREY
UTE BUSSE

ASHLEY WRIGHT
GARY VANDERPLOEG
SARAH KIDD

REBECCA SCHOENHARDT

SARAH ROBERTS
ANN KRAUSE
LOUISE EVERIST
MEREDITH RISKJ
DIANNE CREECH
KAREN CAPRON
SCOTT OTTEWELL
SARAH IRVING
KIRSTEN KEENE

REBECCA SCHOENHARDT

KAREN CULLUM
KELLY PLITZ

HORSE
LIEBESZAUBER
ELEGANCE
KARAJAN
AZTEC

RAVE! REVIEW
RANTAR
WREBELL
MIDAS
FARRAH
ARIES

FLEURINA
REMARKABLE
WESTERN LADY
CAMMERAY

MINSTREL
BALMORAL
LINDO'S FINEST
RUBIX

DEGAS
RASPUTIN
ODIN

ROCK STAR
VIRGINIA
TRINITY

Q

DEVON

ELVIS

LEXUS
ANOTHER CRIMINAL
INTERMEZZO
TAPESTRY
BOLERO
AMELIA

Score
66.667
65.926
64.074
61.852
61.482
61.482
61.482
60.741
58.889
58.519

67.037
62.963
61.482
58.889

74.815
74.445
71.852
70.000
69.630
68.889
68.149
66.297
64.445
64.074
64.074
62.963
62.223
61.482
61.482
60.741
59.260
57.037
56.297

Rank
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FRIDAY 1ST LEVEL TEST OF CHOICE
Dorita Kozak

FRIDAY 2ND LEVEL TEST 1 AMATEUR
Dorita Kozak

FRIDAY 2ND LEVEL TEST 1 JUNIOR

FRIDAY 2ND LEVEL TEST 1 OPEN
Lee Tubman

206

41
121
97
138
57
120
100

118
54
148
127
80
159
45
21
58

116
181
15
123
131

196
145
167
187

TOM DVORAK
CATHERINE SMITH
SARAH ROBERTS
KIRSTEN KEENE
SHAUNA SWITZER
SARAH MCILWHAM
LISA WOOD

CLAIRE O'SULLIVAN
KELLY PLITZ

LINDA KAMINSKY

SHERI DOORNEKAMP

HAILEY BOWLES

LOUISE PALMER

TRACEY WATT

ANNE SUTHERLAND
SAMANTHA QUINN-STEINBERG
KRISTEN WELLUM

HEATHER BAKER-SULLIVAN

ALI SYE

JACQUELINE BROOKS
ASHLEY WRIGHT
KIM MUSPRATT
JENNY HROBELSKY
JAIMEY IRWIN
JOANNE BOUWHUIS
ELKE MULHOLLAND
JANET HAWKINS
AMY JAGER

SARAH IRVING
REGINA SCHMITTER

FLEURIN
MINSTREL
ROCK STAR
INTERMEZZO
RANTAR
KARAJAN
FARRAH
WREBELL
AMELIA

RAVEL
ELEGANCE
ROMEO

RISKY BUSINESS
KADMIEL

PELE

HOLBERG
UNIQUE
SANTIAGO

GUARANTEED BAYE

MILESTONE
D'AZANTE
WENONAH

WHAT ABOUT BOB
LEMOREX

FOXY LADY
ORPHEUS
MILLENNIUM
PRESTO
ANOTHER CRIMINAL
AKTINO

70.278
68.519
63.530
62.593
61.471
60.000
55.556
53.824
48.519

66.579
65.527
64.737
63.685
63.158
60.790
60.527
55.264
51.843

56.316

70.000
69.737
68.158
67.895
65.527
64.474
63.948
63.948
62.369
60.527
56.843

© 0O ~NO Ol WN P

O N ~NO O WN P o © 00O ~NO Ol WN P

N
= o



FRIDAY 2ND LEVEL TEST OF CHOICE

Gabriel Armando

FRIDAY 3RD LEVEL TEST 1 AMATEUR
Lee Tubman
FRIDAY 3RD LEVEL TEST 1 OPEN

Gabriel Armando

181
118
145
21
60
123
127
79

153
31
98

163
89

162

143
44
111
155
104
144
49
207
48
35
23
160
172
64
73
102

JOANNE BOUWHUIS
ASHLEY WRIGHT
LINDA KAMINSKY
JANET HAWKINS
KRISTEN WELLUM
LESLEY GRANT
JENNY HROBELSKY
LOUISE PALMER
SANDRA SMITH
REGINA SCHMITTER

THERESA WHITE
SHEILA DAVIES
GWYNETH FREEMAN
DEBBIE MILLING
MELANIE BONNELL
GAIL WORGAN

ANDREA BOYLEN
CHRIS SANDERS
ALISON BANBURY
SUSANNE DUTT ROTH
KRISTA POLLACK
JOHN MACPHERSON
GARY VANDERPLOEG
REBECCA SCHOENHARDT
JEAN VANDERPLOEG
ALAN YOUNG

PHILIP PARKES

LINDA REAVLEY
KELLY BRUDER
BARBARA RICE
AMANDA BARRINGTON
IAN ROBERTS

FOXY LADY
D'AZANTE

RAVEL
MILLENNIUM
UNIQUE

TIMBER SPIRIT
WHAT ABOUT BOB
RISKY BUSINESS
WILLOUGHBY
AKTINO

WRONDA

GILLIOM

MAPLE LANE THUNDER BOY LOUIS
CHARLIE

ENCORE RUBENSTEIN

AJA

WARHOL

VAN GOGH

BILLY

OPUS 1V

TAIPAN

DANCER
CEZANNE
KOLIANDER 11
MONET

STELLA

MARCO PLUTO
FOURTH OF JULY
FIDELIUS

NATIVE PRINCESS
STRAUSS
NAPALM

64.474
63.948
63.421
62.106
61.081
60.851
60.790
58.937
57.369
55.790

60.278
57.223
55.556
55.556
53.334
51.112

68.334
64.445
63.889
63.612
63.334
62.223
62.223
61.945
60.834
60.556
59.723
59.723
59.167
57.500
54.445
53.889

()]

10
12
12
13
15
17
19

U1 W wmN P

©O© 00 oo Ol WN P

el e ol o
o UNWNRERO



FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

3RD LEVEL TEST OF CHOICE
Gabriel Armando

ATH LEVEL TEST 1 OPEN
Jane Weatherwax

4TH LEVEL TEST OF CHOICE
Jane Weatherwax
Marion Cunningham-Becker

FEI JUNIOR TEAM
Jane Weatherwax
Marion Cunningham-Becker

FEI PONY PRELIMINARY
Lee Tubman

FEI TEST OF CHOICE
Stephen Clarke
Lorraine MacDonald

116
163
31
89
102
162

147
86
19

144
40

142

104

139
94
18

112

136

201

184

171
53
122
26

65
177
188

63
105

JACQUELINE BROOKS
DEBBIE MILLING
SHEILA DAVIES
MELANIE BONNELL
IAN ROBERTS

GAIL WORGAN

CHERYL ROBERTS
LIZ STEACIE

KATIE TORRANCE
JOHN MACPHERSON
JENNY RAE

HENRY CHONG

KRISTA POLLACK

AMY MCILWHAM

JESSICA RHINELANDER

JULIA STIMAC

BRITNEY COATES

BREANNE WILLOUGHBY-BROWN
ASHLEY BRUNE

ALYSSA GOODRICH

BRIANNA MCMILLAN
JILLIAN THATCHER
ANGELA WONG
ALEXANDRA DVORAK

ALEXANDRA HOSEIN
WHITNEY HARRIS
STEPHANIE JENSEN
ANNIE BAIRD

MARY AMBROSE

MILESTONE

CHARLIE

GILLIOM

ENCORE RUBENSTEIN
NAPALM

AJA

SERGEANT
MIKAYLA
NERO
DANCER
ARTIST
GENESIS

TAIPAN

MARZIPAN
ALLENDE
NABUCCO
WELFIN
DUNKASCHON
SIMONIE

GEN CUSTER

WINTER THYME
MONTEGO
COVER GIRL
JASMINE

LUCKY STAR
NEKTOR
MARZANO
FRISBEE
LOGAN

65.834
60.238
58.056
57.223
56.389
55.238

62.093
61.628
60.000
56.047
55.349
54.419

61.745

65.385
62.308
60.257
58.334
57.821
56.154
50.257

64.445
63.704
61.482
56.297

60.778
60.000
59.147
56.220
53.781
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FRIDAY

FRIDAY

GRAND PRIX

PRIX ST GEORGES
Stephen Clarke
Lorraine MacDonald

61
114
214

37
157

27
28
71
137
133
36
204
210
175
154
90
166
93
156
84
117
67
68
72
56

39
147
20
218

CINDY ISHOY
JACQUELINE BROOKS
EVI STRASSER
NANCY MACLACHLAN
BRENDA MINOR

TOM DVORAK

TOM DVORAK
JESSICA COSTELLO
TINA BUSSE

UTE BUSSE

NANCY MACLACHLAN
STEPHANIE JEFFREY
VINCENT CAROVILLANO
SUMMER MCEWAN
SUSANNE DUTT ROTH
CHRIS VON MARTELS
VICKY WINTER

LORI BELL

UTE STRAUBE

LIZ STEACIE
JACQUELINE BROOKS
DIANNE CREECH
DIANNE CREECH
JEANETTE DAUVIN
LUCINDA JENKINS
RICHARD HENDRICKS
LORI BROWN
CHERYL ROBERTS
CAMILLA GIFFEN
KELLY KIME

PROTON

GRAN GESTO
QUANTUM TYME
ARISTON
PACIFIC

BEAUMARCHAIS
WESTSIDE LADY
LITMANEN
AMICELLI
DOVER
PICASSO
BELCANTO
CANCION
FRIMELLA 2
RHEIRATTACK
TOP OF MAGIC
GOTCHA
NIKOLAS MEHL
SUDWIND
TALIESAN
MCGUIRE
WELTKONIGIN
WIONA
HESSEL
WYATT EARP
L'VIS

PRINZ HABICHT
SERGEANT
LIEBEN
NICOLAI

69.237
65.209
65.209
63.403
55.278

70.625
69.625
69.375
68.375
67.625
67.000
66.875
66.500
64.500
64.375
63.875
63.375
62.625
61.875
61.375
60.750
60.625
59.500
58.625
57.875
56.500
56.125
55.750
55.750
53.375
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FRIDAY TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1 AMATEUR
Lee Tubman

FRIDAY TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1 JUNIOR
Jane Weatherwax
Marion Cunningham-Becker

FRIDAY TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1 OPEN
Lee Tubman

FRIDAY TRAINING LEVEL TEST OF CHOICE
Lee Tubman

129

115
169
12
161

128
173
165
180
216
83
170

183
202
74
11
150
198
191
76
182
14
132
75

183
129
74
182
150
83
165
125
202

DIANA RANKIN
ANGIE GIBSON

TARA JOHNSON
CLAUDIA DEMANDT
VICKY WINTER
JENNIFER ROBINSON

RUTH CRAWFORD
LAUREN DUNN

DAISY KOSA
KATHERYN MURRAY
ASHLEE BELL
HEATHER SCRANNAGE
AMY JAGER

ASHLEY WRIGHT
CAROLYN SHEA
JOANNE WHITE
LESLEY GRANT
DIANE O'BRIEN
VICKY WINTER

TRACEY KENNEDY BROWN

FRANCES RIBBINK
LAURIE O'NEILL
KIM MUSPRATT
MEREDITH RISKJ
FRANCES RIBBINK

ASHLEY WRIGHT
DIANA RANKIN
JOANNE WHITE
LAURIE O'NEILL

DIANE O'BRIEN
HEATHER SCRANNAGE
DAISY KOSA

HELEN CURTIN
CAROLYN SHEA

FAELAN

RISCI

DAKOTA

SOLEIL'S SOLERO
CHANCELLOR LANCET
BROKERS MAXIMILIAN

MCKINLEY

DAKOTA CLOUD
FABINA

REMARKABLE
CORGAN

G.P'S HEART OF GOLD
SERATINO

LIMESTONE SPRINGTIME
SOLO

PADDY'S THANKSGIVING
BOLERO 3E

CHESTNUT HILL

SAPHIR

NORIFEE

NASDAQ
DONNERLITCHEN
RADAR

Q
SPOTLESS

LIMESTONE SPRINGTIME
FAELAN

PADDY'S THANKSGIVING
DONNERLITCHEN
CHESTNUT HILL

G.P'S HEART OF GOLD
FABINA

SAMSON

SOLO

66.819
65.455
62.728
62.273
60.909
54.091

70.228
69.773
67.955
65.455
64.773
59.091
55.682

69.546
67.273
66.819
64.546
64.546
64.546
64.546
64.091
63.182
62.728
61.819
55.455

69.546
67.728
66.923
62.728
60.770
60.000
59.546
59.231
59.091
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FRIDAY YOUNG RIDER TEAM
Jane Weatherwax
Marion Cunningham-Becker

SATURDAY 1ST LEVEL TEST 2 AMATEUR
Lee Tubman

SATURDAY 1ST LEVEL TEST 2 JUNIOR
Jane Weatherwax

215
211
29
65
179
92
95
85
149
77
164
134

54
199
81
138
51
57
120
34
125
234

30
209
119
176
180

52

VERONIQUE LAVALLEE
MICHELE OTTIGER
LEAH WILSON
ALEXANDRA HOSEIN
LAUREL HUTTON-ADAMS
CECILE VON MARTELS
EMILY ANN PARTLAND
RUTH CRAWFORD
JOYCE CAMERON
ERIN JOSEY
COURTNEY MACNEIL
SARAH BUSSE

SHAUNA SWITZER
SHERI DOORNEKAMP
ALLISON ZLEPNIG
TRACEY WATT
SARAH MCILWHAM
JULIE WALTERS
LISA WOOD

CLAIRE O'SULLIVAN
KATHY SHAW
HELEN CURTIN
NICOLE SWINTON

JAIMIE HOLLAND
MEGHAN BAILIE
LINDSAY KELLOCK
BLAIR HUTTON-ADAMS
KATHERYN MURRAY
SANDRA ANDRESEN

PRYMETYME
PIAGET
DOSTOEVSKY
LUCKY STAR
ICARIUS

DARK POISON
AFRIKAN DREAM
SAMBUKA
DEMEX
HANDSOME 1Z
LIGHTHEARTED
MAXIMUS

RANTAR
ELEGANCE
LIEBESZAUBER
RAVE! REVIEW
KARAJAN
MIDAS
FARRAH
WREBELL
AZTEC
SAMSON
BAILEY

FLEURINA
JAGGER
CAMMERAY
WESTERN LADY
REMARKABLE
ILLUSION

63.000
61.889
60.000
60.000
59.334
59.000
58.778
57.889
56.778
55.556
54.223
53.112

66.765
66.765
64.118
62.942
62.647
61.471
60.295
57.647
56.471
56.177
50.295

68.624
63.236
63.236
61.471
61.471
44.706
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SATURDAY 1ST LEVEL TEST 2 OPEN
Jane Weatherwax

SATURDAY 1ST LEVEL TEST OF CHOICE

Lee Tubman

203
189

135
69
99

146

178
46
43

168

121
41

132

230
82

229

100

119
97
138
209
51
121
57
41
194
120
100
59
52

STEPHANIE JEFFREY
ASHLEY WRIGHT
CATHERINE SMITH
UTE BUSSE

DIANNE CREECH
SARAH KIDD

KAREN CAPRON

REBECCA SCHOENHARDT
GARY VANDERPLOEG

ANN KRAUSE
LOUISE EVERIST
KIRSTEN KEENE
SARAH ROBERTS
MEREDITH RISKJ
JOHN MAC PHERSON
KAREN CULLUM
JESSIE HARDING
KELLY PLITZ

LINDSAY KELLOCK
SHAUNA SWITZER
SARAH MCILWHAM
MEGHAN BAILIE
JULIE WALTERS
KIRSTEN KEENE
LISA WOOD

SARAH ROBERTS
JIM HORNE

CLAIRE O'SULLIVAN
KELLY PLITZ
CLARE WHITING
SANDRA ANDRESEN

BALMORAL
RUBIX
MINSTREL

LINDO'S FINEST

DEVON
RASPUTIN
ELVIS
ODIN
DEGAS
VIRGINIA
TRINITY
INTERMEZZO
ROCK STAR
Q
BATURRO
BOLERO
RUMOR
AMELIA

CAMMERAY
RANTAR
KARAJAN
JAGGER
MIDAS
INTERMEZZO
FARRAH
ROCK STAR
EISENGRAF
WREBELL
AMELIA
GLENCOE
ILLUSION

72.941
70.295
66.765
65.883
65.589
65.000
63.824
63.530
63.529
62.942
62.647
62.353
60.589
60.588
58.236
57.942
57.942
55.589

68.149
67.353
65.001
64.412
61.715
61.471
60.295
60.278
60.001
57.037
56.471
48.148
44.118
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SATURDAY 2ND LEVEL TEST 2 AMATEUR
Dorita Kozak

SATURDAY 2ND LEVEL TEST 2 JUNIOR
Lee Tubman

SATURDAY 2ND LEVEL TEST 2 OPEN
Lee Tubman

SATURDAY 2ND LEVEL TEST OF CHOICE
Jane Weatherwax

80
118
45
148
54
127
233
21
159
16
58

10

123
15

116
131
196
181
145
167
234
187
79

123
181
118
145

10
127
43

TRACEY WATT
LINDA KAMINSKY

SAMANTHA QUINN-STEINBERG

HAILEY BOWLES
SHERI DOORNEKAMP
LOUISE PALMER
NICOLE SHINTON
KRISTEN WELLUM
ANNE SUTHERLAND
RUTH ALMOND

HEATHER BAKER-SULLIVAN

AMANDA KALVODA
ALI SYE

JENNY HROBELSKY
KIM MUSPRATT
JOANNE BOUWHUIS

JACQUELINE BROOKS

JAIMEY IRWIN

ELKE MULHOLLAND
ASHLEY WRIGHT
JANET HAWKINS
AMY JAGER

NICOLE SWINTON
SARAH IRVING
SANDRA SMITH
REGINA SCHMITTER

JENNY HROBELSKY
ASHLEY WRIGHT
LINDA KAMINSKY
JANET HAWKINS
JOANNE BOUWHUIS
AMANDA KALVODA
LOUISE PALMER
ANN KRAUSE

KADMIEL
RAVEL
HOLBERG
ROMEO
ELEGANCE
RISKY BUSINESS
AGNES GREY
UNIQUE

PELE
PHENOMENON
SANTIAGO

DANCE
GUARANTEED BAYE

WHAT ABOUT BOB
WENONAH

FOXY LADY
MILESTONE
LEMOREX
ORPHEUS
D'AZANTE
MILLENNIUM
PRESTO

BAILEY

ANOTHER CRIMINAL
WILLOUGHBY
AKTINO

WHAT ABOUT BOB
D'AZANTE

RAVEL
MILLENNIUM
FOXY LADY
DANCE

RISKY BUSINESS
VIRGINIA

64.865
64.595
62.163
61.352
60.541
59.730
59.460
57.027
57.027
54.865
51.352

60.000
53.784

69.730
67.298
67.027
66.757
62.703
61.352
61.351
61.081
60.271
58.919
57.027
54.596
48.649

70.000
66.487
64.865
64.865
63.405
63.158
59.412
57.106
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SATURDAY 3RD LEVEL TEST 2 AMATEUR
Lee Tubman

SATURDAY 3RD LEVEL TEST 2 OPEN
Gabriel Armando
Lorraine MacDonald

SATURDAY 3RD LEVEL TEST OF CHOICE
Jane Weatherwax

79
217
21

89
153
163
162

98

49
44
111
207
48
35
155
172
151
104
160
73
143
64
23
101

44
116
60
151
31
163
144
174

SANDRA SMITH
RUTH MARTIN
KRISTEN WELLUM
ALI SYE

SHEILA DAVIES
MELANIE BONNELL
THERESA WHITE
DEBBIE MILLING
GAIL WORGAN
GWYNETH FREEMAN

GARY VANDERPLOEG
CHRIS SANDERS
ALISON BANBURY
REBECCA SCHOENHARDT
JEAN VANDERPLOEG
ALAN YOUNG
SUSANNE DUTT ROTH
KELLY BRUDER
ARIANE GAUTHIER
KRISTA POLLACK
LINDA REAVLEY
AMANDA BARRINGTON
ANDREA BOYLEN
BARBARA RICE

PHILIP PARKES

IAN ROBERTS

CHRIS SANDERS
JACQUELINE BROOKS
LESLEY GRANT
ARIANE GAUTHIER
SHEILA DAVIES
DEBBIE MILLING
JOHN MACPHERSON
JENNIFER MAKAGON

WILLOUGHBY
BISMARCK
UNIQUE

GUARANTEED BAYE

GILLIOM

ENCORE RUBENSTEIN

WRONDA
CHARLIE
AJA

MAPLE LANE THUNDER BOY LOUIS

CEZANNE

VAN GOGH

BILLY
KOLIANDER 11
MONET

STELLA

OPUS 1V
FIDELIUS
DEIMOS

TAIPAN

FOURTH OF JULY
STRAUSS
WARHOL

NATIVE PRINCESS
MARCO PLUTO
MATA-RIKI

VAN GOGH
MILESTONE
TIMBER SPIRIT
DEIMOS
GILLIOM
CHARLIE
DANCER
BRIOSO

57.027
54.902
54.256
51.490

61.191
57.858
55.953
55.715
55.238
52.858

65.000
65.000
64.524
63.810
61.905
61.667
61.428
60.119
59.643
59.405
58.096
56.905
55.477
54.048
51.310
51.072

65.238
65.238
62.223
61.389
60.000
57.334
57.223
55.278

10
11
12
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SATURDAY 4TH LEVEL TEST 2 OPEN
Gabriel Armando
Lorraine MacDonald

SATURDAY FEI JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL
Gabriel Armando

SATURDAY FEI PONY TEAM
Marion Cunningham-Becker
Stephen Clarke

SATURDAY FEI TEST OF CHOICE
Marion Cunningham-Becker
Stephen Clarke

162
89
101

86
19
147
40
142

18
112
94
139
201
136
184

53
171
122

26

166
133
68
65
85
67
20
177
188
56
117
39

157

GAIL WORGAN
MELANIE BONNELL
IAN ROBERTS

LIZ STEACIE
KATIE TORRANCE
CHERYL ROBERTS
JENNY RAE
HENRY CHONG

JULIA STIMAC

BRITNEY COATES

JESSICA RHINELANDER

AMY MCILWHAM

ASHLEY BRUNE

BREANNE WILLOUGHBY-BROWN
ALYSSA GOODRICH

JILLIAN THATCHER
BRIANNA MCMILLAN
ANGELA WONG
ALEXANDRA DVORAK

VICKY WINTER

UTE BUSSE

DIANNE CREECH
ALEXANDRA HOSEIN
RUTH CRAWFORD
DIANNE CREECH
CAMILLA GIFFEN
WHITNEY HARRIS
STEPHANIE JENSEN
LUCINDA JENKINS
JACQUELINE BROOKS
LORI BROWN
RICHARD HENDRICKS
BRENDA MINOR

AJA
ENCORE RUBENSTEIN
MATA-RIKI

MIKAYLA
NERO
SERGEANT
ARTIST
GENESIS

NABUCCO
WELFIN
ALLENDE
MARZIPAN
SIMONIE
DUNKASCHON
GEN CUSTER

MONTEGO
WINTER THYME
COVER GIRL
JASMINE

GOTCHA
DOVER
WIONA
LUCKY STAR
SAMBUKA
WELTKONIGIN
LIEBEN
NEKTOR
MARZANO
WYATT EARP
MCGUIRE
PRINZ HABICHT
L'VIS

PACIFIC

55.111
52.858
52.143

62.093
59.884
58.256
57.210
53.489

60.257
60.000
59.744
58.718
58.206
57.180
52.564

67.334
63.500
61.834
58.000

63.500
63.500
63.375
62.875
62.667
61.875
60.625
60.488
60.000
59.750
59.375
58.375
57.250
56.980

15
16
17
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SATURDAY GRAND PRIX SPECIAL
Marion Cunningham-Becker
Stephen Clarke
Lorraine MacDonald
SATURDAY INTERMEDIAIRE 1
Marion Cunningham-Becker
Stephen Clarke

SATURDAY TRAINING LEVEL TEST 2 AMATEUR
Dorita Kozak

SATURDAY TRAINING LEVEL TEST 2 JUNIOR
Dorita Kozak

105
218

61

27
28
71
204
90
154
36
137
210
84
156
72
93
63

129
161
66
115
59
169
12
38
231

180
216
173
186

MARY AMBROSE
KELLY KIME

CINDY ISHOY

TOM DVORAK

TOM DVORAK
JESSICA COSTELLO
STEPHANIE JEFFREY
CHRIS VON MARTELS
SUSANNE DUTT ROTH
NANCY MACLACHLAN
TINA BUSSE

VINCENT CAROVILLANO
LIZ STEACIE

UTE STRAUBE
JEANETTE DAUVIN
LORI BELL

ANNIE BAIRD

ANGIE GIBSON
DIANA RANKIN
JENNIFER ROBINSON
LOUISE ANNETT
TARA JOHNSON
CLARE WHITING
CLAUDIA DEMANDT
VICKY WINTER

PAT FITZGERALD
PHILLIPA STANLEY

KATHERYN MURRAY
ASHLEE BELL
LAUREN DUNN
LESLEY SOVRAN

LOGAN
NICOLAI

PROTON

BEAUMARCHAIS
WESTSIDE LADY
LITMANEN
BELCANTO

TOP OF MAGIC
RHEIRATTACK
PICASSO
AMICELLI
CANCION
TALIESAN
SUDWIND
HESSEL
NIKOLAS MEHL
FRISBEE

RISCI

FAELAN

BROKERS MAXIMILIAN
RUMBLE

DAKOTA

GLENCOE

SOLEIL'S SOLERO
CHANCELLOR LANCET
PADDINGTON
AMOROSO

REMARKABLE
CORGAN

DAKOTA CLOUD
GRAND EXPRESSIONS

55.976
49.875

68.267

68.750
68.375
64.125
63.875
63.375
63.250
62.250
60.625
60.000
59.625
59.000
57.750
57.125
56.125

65.385
62.308
62.308
61.154
61.154
59.231
58.846
56.923
53.462
45.385

67.308
64.615
64.615
64.615
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SATURDAY TRAINING LEVEL TEST 2 OPEN
Dorita Kozak

SATURDAY TRAINING LEVEL TEST OF CHOICE
Dorita Kozak

SATURDAY YOUNG RIDER PRIX ST GEORGES
Gabriel Armando
Lorraine MacDonald

165
83
128
170

183
88
198
191
182
132
74

11
202
150

76

75

14
183
182

74
129
165

88
202

83
150
115
110

77
29
215
65
85

DAISY KOSA

HEATHER SCRANNAGE
RUTH CRAWFORD
AMY JAGER

ASHLEY WRIGHT
WILLIAM CHALLIS
VICKY WINTER

TRACEY KENNEDY BROWN

LAURIE O'NEILL
MEREDITH RISKJ
JOANNE WHITE
KIM MUSPRATT
LESLEY GRANT
CAROLYN SHEA
DIANE O'BRIEN
FRANCES RIBBINK
FRANCES RIBBINK

KIM MUSPRATT
ASHLEY WRIGHT
LAURIE O'NEILL
JOANNE WHITE
DIANA RANKIN
DAISY KOSA
WILLIAM CHALLIS
CAROLYN SHEA
HEATHER SCRANNAGE
DIANE O'BRIEN
TARA JOHNSON
TREVOR BANBURY

ERIN JOSEY

LEAH WILSON
VERONIQUE LAVALLEE
ALEXANDRA HOSEIN
RUTH CRAWFORD

FABINA

G.P'S HEART OF GOLD
MCKINLEY

SERATINO

LIMESTONE SPRINGTIME
AURELIUS

SAPHIR

NORIFEE
DONNERLITCHEN

Q

PADDY'S THANKSGIVING
SWEET WILLIAM
BOLERO 3E

SOLO

CHESTNUT HILL
NASDAQ

SPOTLESS

RADAR

LIMESTONE SPRINGTIME
DONNERLITCHEN
PADDY'S THANKSGIVING
FAELAN

FABINA

AURELIUS

SOLO

G.P'S HEART OF GOLD
CHESTNUT HILL
DAKOTA

HEART OF GOLD

HANDSOME 1Z
DOSTOEVSKY
PRYMETYME
LUCKY STAR
SAMBUKA

63.461
62.693
61.154
56.538

70.385
66.538
65.771
65.770
65.385
64.616
64.231
63.077
63.077
60.384
60.000
59.615
48.462

70.417
70.385
68.462
67.084
65.385
65.000
61.250
60.833
60.000
59.167
56.538
50.834

64.125
63.500
63.000
61.625
61.375
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SUNDAY 1ST LEVEL TEST 3 AMATEUR
Dorita Kozak

SUNDAY 1ST LEVEL TEST 3 JUNIOR
Dorita Kozak

SUNDAY 1ST LEVEL TEST 3 OPEN
Lee Tubman

211
179
92
149
134
164
95

97
120
16
81
57
199
138
51

30
176
119

135
178
69
189
43
203
168
121
146
132
230
99
41

MICHELE OTTIGER
LAUREL HUTTON-ADAMS
CECILE VON MARTELS
JOYCE CAMERON
SARAH BUSSE
COURTNEY MACNEIL
EMILY ANN PARTLAND

SHERI DOORNEKAMP
SHAUNA SWITZER
CLAIRE O'SULLIVAN
RUTH ALMOND
TRACEY WATT

LISA WOOD

ALLISON ZLEPNIG
SARAH MCILWHAM
JULIE WALTERS

JAIMIE HOLLAND
BLAIR HUTTON-ADAMS
LINDSAY KELLOCK

UTE BUSSE

REBECCA SCHOENHARDT

DIANNE CREECH
ASHLEY WRIGHT
ANN KRAUSE
STEPHANIE JEFFREY
LOUISE EVERIST
KIRSTEN KEENE
KAREN CAPRON
MEREDITH RISKJ
JOHN MAC PHERSON
SARAH KIDD

SARAH ROBERTS

PIAGET

ICARIUS

DARK POISON
DEMEX
MAXIMUS
LIGHTHEARTED
AFRIKAN DREAM

ELEGANCE
RANTAR
WREBELL
PHENOMENON
RAVE! REVIEW
FARRAH
LIEBESZAUBER
KARAJAN
MIDAS

FLEURINA
WESTERN LADY
CAMMERAY

LINDO'S FINEST
ODIN

DEVON
RUBIX
VIRGINIA
BALMORAL
TRINITY
INTERMEZZO
ELVIS

Q

BATURRO
RASPUTIN
ROCK STAR

60.875
60.000
60.000
59.000
58.250
57.625
51.625

68.571
64.858
59.143
58.571
58.286
57.143
56.572
55.715
52.857

68.571
61.714
59.429

73.143
68.286
67.143
66.858
66.571
66.286
64.286
62.857
62.000
60.858
60.000
59.714
57.429

O NN O

el
N B O

o © 0O ~NO Ol WN P

w N

© 00O ~NO Ol WN P

10
11
12
13



SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

1ST LEVEL TEST 4 AMATEUR
Dorita Kozak

1ST LEVEL TEST 4 JUNIOR
Dorita Kozak

1ST LEVEL TEST 4 OPEN
Dorita Kozak

2ND LEVEL TEST 3 AMATEUR
Dorita Kozak

2ND LEVEL TEST 3 JUNIOR
Gabriel Armando

97
16
199
51
120
57

30
119

135
99
203
189
146
43
178
41
69
194
121
235

45
118
80
126
159
127
217
58
21

10

SHAUNA SWITZER
RUTH ALMOND
ALLISON ZLEPNIG
JULIE WALTERS
CLAIRE O'SULLIVAN
LISA WOOD

JAIMIE HOLLAND
LINDSAY KELLOCK

UTE BUSSE

SARAH KIDD
STEPHANIE JEFFREY
ASHLEY WRIGHT
KAREN CAPRON
ANN KRAUSE
REBECCA SCHOENHARDT
SARAH ROBERTS
DIANNE CREECH

JIM HORNE

KIRSTEN KEENE
STEFANIE GRAY

SAMANTHA QUINN-STEINBERG
LINDA KAMINSKY

TRACEY WATT

MARLEY ANGUS

ANNE SUTHERLAND

LOUISE PALMER

RUTH MARTIN

HEATHER BAKER-SULLIVAN
KRISTEN WELLUM

AMANDA KALVODA
ALI SYE

RANTAR
PHENOMENON
LIEBESZAUBER
MIDAS
WREBELL
FARRAH

FLEURINA
CAMMERAY

LINDO'S FINEST
RASPUTIN
BALMORAL
RUBIX

ELVIS
VIRGINIA
ODIN

ROCK STAR
DEVON
EISENGRAF
INTERMEZZO
SPRING TYME

HOLBERG
RAVEL

KADMIEL

OLIVER

PELE

RISKY BUSINESS
BISMARCK
SANTIAGO
UNIQUE

DANCE

GUARANTEED BAYE

68.889
65.278
64.444
61.667
59.445
55.000

65.556
64.167

70.000
69.445
67.778
66.389
65.833
65.833
65.278
63.611
60.278
60.001
55.834
55.278

65.319
62.128
59.788
58.086
57.234
56.383
54.468
50.639
50.426

56.809
47.447
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SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

2ND LEVEL TEST 3 OPEN
Gabriel Armando

2ND LEVEL TEST 4 AMATEUR
Gabriel Armando

2ND LEVEL TEST 4 JUNIOR
Gabriel Armando

2ND LEVEL TEST 4 OPEN
Gabriel Armando

3RD LEVEL TEST 3 AMATEUR
Gabriel Armando

116
123
131

181
196
103
167
15
145
79

127
118
126
159
217

10

116
123

103

145

181
60
15
79

163
153
98
162

JACQUELINE BROOKS
JENNY HROBELSKY
JAIMEY IRWIN
JOANNE BOUWHUIS
ASHLEY WRIGHT
ELKE MULHOLLAND
KRISTA POLLACK
AMY JAGER

KIM MUSPRATT
JANET HAWKINS
SANDRA SMITH

KRISTEN WELLUM
LOUISE PALMER
LINDA KAMINSKY
MARLEY ANGUS
ANNE SUTHERLAND
RUTH MARTIN

AMANDA KALVODA
ALI SYE

JACQUELINE BROOKS
JENNY HROBELSKY
JOANNE BOUWHUIS
KRISTA POLLACK
JANET HAWKINS
ASHLEY WRIGHT
LESLEY GRANT

KIM MUSPRATT
SANDRA SMITH
REGINA SCHMITTER

DEBBIE MILLING
THERESA WHITE
GWYNETH FREEMAN
GAIL WORGAN

MILESTONE
WHAT ABOUT BOB
LEMOREX

FOXY LADY
D'AZANTE
ORPHEUS
WONDERFUL TYME
PRESTO
WENONAH
MILLENNIUM
WILLOUGHBY

UNIQUE
RISKY BUSINESS
RAVEL

OLIVER

PELE

BISMARCK

DANCE
GUARANTEED BAYE

MILESTONE

WHAT ABOUT BOB
FOXY LADY
WONDERFUL TYME
MILLENNIUM
D'AZANTE

TIMBER SPIRIT
WENONAH
WILLOUGHBY
AKTINO

CHARLIE

WRONDA

MAPLE LANE THUNDER BOY LOUIS
AJA

65.106
64.256
63.404
62.766
61.915
61.277
60.851
60.000
59.575
59.149
53.405

59.412
59.216
57.844
55.491
51.373
42.942

53.334
52.157

66.667
66.275
65.294
63.137
60.588
60.392
58.824
57.255
54.902
50.981

60.001
54.445
50.445
49.778
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SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

3RD LEVEL TEST 3 OPEN
Jane Weatherwax
Stephen Clarke

ATH LEVEL TEST 3 OPEN
Jane Weatherwax

FEI JUNIOR FREESTYLE
Lorraine MacDonald
Marion Cunningham-Becker

FEI PONY INDIVIDUAL
Lorraine MacDonald

FEI TEST OF CHOICE
Jane Weatherwax
Stephen Clarke

49
35
143
44
207
104
155
111
160
172
144
73
23
64

86
147
142

139
94
112
18
136

122
53
171
26

65
85
175
177
204
154

GARY VANDERPLOEG
ALAN YOUNG

ANDREA BOYLEN
CHRIS SANDERS
REBECCA SCHOENHARDT
KRISTA POLLACK
SUSANNE DUTT ROTH
ALISON BANBURY
LINDA REAVLEY
KELLY BRUDER

JOHN MACPHERSON
AMANDA BARRINGTON
PHILIP PARKES
BARBARA RICE

LIZ STEACIE
CHERYL ROBERTS
HENRY CHONG

AMY MCILWHAM

JESSICA RHINELANDER
BRITNEY COATES

JULIA STIMAC

BREANNE WILLOUGHBY-BROWN

ANGELA WONG
JILLIAN THATCHER
BRIANNA MCMILLAN
ALEXANDRA DVORAK

ALEXANDRA HOSEIN
RUTH CRAWFORD
SUMMER MCEWAN
WHITNEY HARRIS
STEPHANIE JEFFREY
SUSANNE DUTT ROTH

CEZANNE
STELLA
WARHOL

VAN GOGH
KOLIANDER 11
TAIPAN

OPUS 1V
BILLY

FOURTH OF JULY

FIDELIUS
DANCER
STRAUSS
MARCO PLUTO

NATIVE PRINCESS

MIKAYLA
SERGEANT
GENESIS

MARZIPAN
ALLENDE
WELFIN
NABUCCO
DUNKASCHON

COVER GIRL
MONTEGO
WINTER THYME
JASMINE

LUCKY STAR
SAMBUKA
FRIMELLA 2
NEKTOR
BELCANTO
RHEIRATTACK

68.111
65.333
65.111
65.000
64.000
62.334
61.889
61.556
59.333
57.778
54.445
53.778
51.000
48.445

59.566
56.957
49.782

68.938
65.063
64.313
63.563
62.625

63.548
62.904
61.613
56.452

65.556
65.445
64.875
64.000
63.625
63.500
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SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

GRAND PRIX FREESTYLE
Lorraine MacDonald

Marion Cunningham-Becker
Stephen Clarke

INTERMEDIAIRE FREESTYLE
Lorraine MacDonald
Marion Cunningham-Becker

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 3 AMATEUR
Lee Tubman

166
1
93
56

156

133
20

157

39
105
63
117
218

114
214

27
71
210
137
90
72
84

129
66

161
12
115
169
38

VICKY WINTER

ERIN JOSEY

LORI BELL

LUCINDA JENKINS
UTE STRAUBE

UTE BUSSE

CAMILLA GIFFEN
BRENDA MINOR
RICHARD HENDRICKS
LORI BROWN

MARY AMBROSE
ANNIE BAIRD
JACQUELINE BROOKS
KELLY KIME

JACQUELINE BROOKS
EVI STRASSER

TOM DVORAK

TOM DVORAK

JESSICA COSTELLO
VINCENT CAROVILLANO
TINA BUSSE

CHRIS VON MARTELS
JEANETTE DAUVIN

LIZ STEACIE

DIANA RANKIN
LOUISE ANNETT
ANGIE GIBSON
JENNIFER ROBINSON
VICKY WINTER

TARA JOHNSON
CLAUDIA DEMANDT
PAT FITZGERALD

GOTCHA
HANDSOME 1Z
NIKOLAS MEHL
WYATT EARP
SUDWIND
DOVER

LIEBEN
PACIFIC

L'VIS

PRINZ HABICHT
LOGAN
FRISBEE
MCGUIRE
NICOLAI

GRAN GESTO
QUANTUM TYME

WESTSIDE LADY
BEAUMARCHAIS
LITMANEN
CANCION
AMICELLI

TOP OF MAGIC
HESSEL
TALIESAN

FAELAN

RUMBLE

RISCI

BROKERS MAXIMILIAN
CHANCELLOR LANCET
DAKOTA

SOLEIL'S SOLERO
PADDINGTON

63.000
62.556
62.000
61.250
61.000
60.375
60.000
58.021
57.875
56.750
55.000
54.269
53.875
48.750

71.167
67.834

74.875
71.125
69.063
67.188
67.000
63.000
61.750
60.750

64.584
64.167
64.167
60.417
60.000
57.500
55.417
55.417
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SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 3 JUNIOR
Lee Tubman

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 3 OPEN
Lee Tubman

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 3 PONY

Lee Tubman

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 4 AMATEUR
Dorita Kozak

TRAINING LEVEL TEST 4 JUNIOR
Gabriel Armando

180
173
128
216
165
186
170

183
198
88

11
76
150
74
202
182
75
193
191
231

110

161
66
129
115

165
180
216
173
186

KATHERYN MURRAY
LAUREN DUNN
RUTH CRAWFORD
ASHLEE BELL

DAISY KOSA
LESLEY SOVRAN
AMY JAGER

ASHLEY WRIGHT
VICKY WINTER
WILLIAM CHALLIS
KIM MUSPRATT
LESLEY GRANT
FRANCES RIBBINK
DIANE O'BRIEN
JOANNE WHITE
CAROLYN SHEA
LAURIE O'NEILL
FRANCES RIBBINK
KENNETH HODGES
TRACEY KENNEDY BROWN
PHILLIPA STANLEY

TREVOR BANBURY

JENNIFER ROBINSON
LOUISE ANNETT
DIANA RANKIN

TARA JOHNSON

DAISY KOSA
KATHERYN MURRAY
ASHLEE BELL
LAUREN DUNN
LESLEY SOVRAN

REMARKABLE
DAKOTA CLOUD
MCKINLEY

CORGAN

FABINA

GRAND EXPRESSIONS
SERATINO

LIMESTONE SPRINGTIME
SAPHIR

AURELIUS

SWEET WILLIAM
BOLERO 3E

NASDAQ

CHESTNUT HILL
PADDY'S THANKSGIVING
SOLO

DONNERLITCHEN
SPOTLESS

TRIOT Z

NORIFEE

AMOROSO

HEART OF GOLD

BROKERS MAXIMILIAN
RUMBLE
FAELAN
DAKOTA

FABINA

REMARKABLE
CORGAN

DAKOTA CLOUD
GRAND EXPRESSIONS

68.333
63.334
62.083
62.083
60.834
58.333
53.750

70.000
68.750
65.417
65.000
64.583
61.250
60.417
60.417
58.750
58.334
57.500
57.084
57.083
54.583

57.084

68.846
64.616
61.539
59.231

66.154
65.385
64.231
63.077
62.308
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SUNDAY TRAINING LEVEL TEST 4 OPEN
Lee Tubman

SUNDAY TRAINING LEVEL TEST 4 PONY
Lee Tubman

SUNDAY YOUNG RIDER FREESTYLE
Lorraine MacDonald
Marion Cunningham-Becker

14
183
182

11

88
150

74
202

110

29
65
215
179
e
211
164
92
95

KIM MUSPRATT
ASHLEY WRIGHT
LAURIE O'NEILL
LESLEY GRANT
WILLIAM CHALLIS
DIANE O'BRIEN
JOANNE WHITE
CAROLYN SHEA

TREVOR BANBURY

LEAH WILSON
ALEXANDRA HOSEIN
VERONIQUE LAVALLEE
LAUREL HUTTON-ADAMS
ERIN JOSEY

MICHELE OTTIGER
COURTNEY MACNEIL
CECILE VON MARTELS
EMILY ANN PARTLAND

RADAR

LIMESTONE SPRINGTIME
DONNERLITCHEN
BOLERO 3E

AURELIUS

CHESTNUT HILL
PADDY'S THANKSGIVING
SOLO

HEART OF GOLD

DOSTOEVSKY
LUCKY STAR
PRYMETYME
ICARIUS
HANDSOME 1Z
PIAGET
LIGHTHEARTED
DARK POISON
AFRIKAN DREAM

68.462
68.462
66.539
65.385
65.385
65.385
64.231
62.308

55.769

69.125
65.438
62.938
61.188
59.438
59.125
58.250
57.563
56.813
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First Judge Second Judge Third Judge



